
R-Pink 002 
Camp Film City

SFC / AMSL 3500

R-Pink 012 
Camp Slim Lines
SFC / AMSL 3500

R-Pink 500   Eulex 
Medical Compound

SFC / AMSL 3300

R-Pink 300 
Prishtina Airfield
SFC / AMSL 3500

R-Pink 301 
Prishtina Airfield
SFC / AMSL 3500

Acrobatics
Arial Sporting

SFC / AMSL 6500

P- KFOR NATO
Training Area

SFC / AMSL 4500

R-Black 012 
Camp Bondsteel
SFC / AMSL 4500

CTA PRISHTINA
Zone 4

9500  AMSL
6500  AMSL

CTA PRISHTINA
Zone 2

9500 AMSL
5000 AMSL

CTA PRISHTINA
Zone 1

9500  AMSL
3500  AMSL

CTA PRISHTINA
Zone 3

9500  AMSL
5500  AMSL

70 Kt
4 min 27

85Kt
3 min 40

130 Kt
2 min 24

185 Kt
1 min 41

160 Kt
1 min 57

115 Kt
2 min 43

100 Kt
3 min 07

145 Kt
2 min 09

FAF - MAPT
 (NM)

VSP (ft/min)

Speed
Time 

Slope  (%) 5.24 370 450 530 610 690 770 850 980

5.2

DIST RW35
      NM        5           4           3            2            1       
      ALT     3440     3120     2800      2490      2170   

A

B

C

D/DL

C
A
T

OCA (OCH) OCA (OCH)  
LNAV/VNAV LNAV

2150 (350)
2160 (370)
2180 (390)
2210 (410)

MA slope 2.5% MA slope 3.0% MA slope 2.5% MA slope 3.0%

2070 (270)
2080 (280)
2100 (310)
2130 (330)

2170 (380)
2200 (410)
2220 (430)
2240 (450)

2160 (370)

MA slope 3.5%

2040 (250)
2050 (260)
2060 (270)
2070 (280)

Missed Approach: 
Climb on course 351°MT to 6600 (4807). At PR802,
turn right ( Max IAS 230kt) direct to PR720.
At PR720, hold and follow ATC instructions.
If unable  to reach 6600 at PR720, 
continue to climb in the holding. 2600

(807)

351°

IF
IPR35

FAF
FPR35

OCA

MAPT

THR (NM)

3.0° - 5.2%

4300
(2507)

SDF

2610
(817)

RW35

Ref HGT: ALT THR 1793

351°

9.80 2.4 5.2 7.7

3500
(1707)

4300
(2507)

3500
(1707)

PR702

351°

351°

351°(355.7°TT)

PAPI 3.5°

42°33'13.9"N
 021°02'09.2"E  







VOR/DME 111.05
CH 47Y
PRT 

PRT

303°

11.3

351°
2.1

PR702

FPR35
351°

2.5

RW35

PR802

PR712

351°
5.2

351°

2.1

DF
138°

10.1

228°

7.4

PR710
IAF

6600

IPR35
4300

Max IAS 210 kt

4300

3500

MAPt

Max IAS 230 kt

138°

PROTECTION
Max IAS : 230 kt

ZP : 14000

318°

6600

1 M
IN

Max IAS 230 kt

Max IAS : 230 kt

IF

FAF PR720
6600

IAF

Max IAS 250 kt

1929

4039

4006

3251

3232

2621

4117

3543

3130

2349

2349

20° 50' 00" E 21° 00' 00" E 21° 10' 00" E 21° 20' 00" E 21° 30' 00" E

42
° 2

0'
 0

0"
 N

42
° 3

0'
 0

0"
 N

42
° 4

0'
 0

0"
 N

TRANSITION ALT  13000

2800'

3800'

4800'

>5800'

VAR 5° E
(21)

RDH : 51.4RNP APCH

T°MAX Baro-VNAV: +57°C
T°MNM Baro-VNAV: -4°C
For uncompensated BaroVNAV systems

7200

10800

5200
7700

MSA 25 NM ARP

053° 297°

20
7°

10 NM

ALT AND ELEV IN FT
DIST IN NM

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

INSTRUMENT 
APPROACH 
CHART- ICAO

AD ELEV  1793

APP 135.475/ 125.980/ 246.100 
TWR 126.550 /128.830/ 246.100

PRISHTINA (BKPR)
THR ELEV  1793 RNP RWY35
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